High Performance
Gear Pumps
Hypro
Industrial
Products Group
is excited to
bring you the
complete gear

* Size 7 and 11 gear pumps available only in cast iron.
Note: Maximum motor speed 1725 RPM. See performance on page 10.
MODEL ORDERING CODES AND OPTIONS
Example Model: AMCV7VA4T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)
A M C V 7 V A 4 T
A: AK Series M: Motor
Mount
C: Cast Iron
B: Bronze*
N: Buna-N
V: Viton
1: 3⁄8"
2: 1⁄2"
7: 1⁄2"
11: 3⁄4"
V: Relief
Valve
A: 56C 1: 1⁄3
2: 1⁄2
3: 3⁄4
4: 1
5: 1 1⁄2
“Blank”: no code
single
phase ODP
motor
3: 3 phase
ODP
motor
T: 1 phase
TEFC
3T: 3 phase
TEFC
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

316 Stainless Steel Series
Model Number: MSV4AModel Number: PSV2
MODEL ORDERING CODES AND OPTIONS
Example Model: MSV4A53T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
M S V 4 A 5 3T
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Mounting Material Seal Gear Motor Mounted Only
(Mech) Size (Ports) Brackets HP Type
P: Pedestal
M: Motor
Mount
S: Stainless
Steel
V: Viton
T: Teflon
2: 3⁄8"
4: 1⁄2"
6: 1"
A: 56C
B: 56C/145TC
C: 182/184TC
1: 1⁄3
2: 1⁄2
3: 3⁄4
4: 1
5: 1 1⁄2
6: 2
7: 3
“Blank”: no code
single phase
ODP motor
3: 3 phase ODP
motor
T: 1 phase TEFC
3T: 3 phase TEFC
Note: Maximum rated pump speed 1725 RPM. See performance on page 11.
Pedestal mount or close coupled  . . . . . . . . . . . Compact size/multiple options
to NEMA motors
Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS) spur gears  . . . . . . . Inert to most chemicals, quieter operation,
longer life, and prevents galling
Investment cast 316 SS construction  . . . . . . . . . Maximum chemical resistance for aggressive
and high-purity fluids
Integral self-lubricating, ball bearing  . . . . . . . . . Extra support for all applications
assembly
Oversized oil-less carbon graphite bushings . . . . Increased durability and longevity
Mechanically sealed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . High vacuum, long-term reliability
Viton or Teflon® elastomers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chemical compatibility options
Standard flush ports  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Allows for prefill and decontamination of
chemicals on elastomers and seal faces
Bi-rotational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Allows for flow direction reversal
...Features... ...Benefits...
7
Bronze Series
Model Number: MBN6BModel Number: PBN6V
MODEL ORDERING CODES AND OPTIONS
Example Model: MBN5VB63T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
M B N 5 V B 6 3T
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
Mounting Material Seal Gear Options Motor Mounted Only
(Mech) Size (Ports) Brackets HP Type
B: Bronze N: Buna-N
V: Viton
2: 1⁄4"
3: 3⁄8"
4: 1⁄2"
5: 3⁄4"
6: 1"
A: 56C
B: 56C/145TC
C: 182/184TC
V: Relief Valve 1: 1⁄3
2: 1⁄2
3: 3⁄4
4: 1
5: 1 1⁄2
6: 2
7: 3
“Blank”: no code
single phase
ODP motor
3: 3 phase ODP
motor
T: 1 phase TEFC
3T: 3 phase TEFC
* Size 2 not available in motor-mounted configuration.
Note: Maximum rated pump speed 1725 RPM. See performance on page 11.
P: Pedestal
M: Motor
Mount*
Pedestal mount or close coupled . . . . . . . . . . . . Compact size/multiple options
to NEMA motors
Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS) spur gears  . . . . . . . Inert to most chemicals, quieter operation
and longer life
Rugged cast bronze construction  . . . . . . . . . . . Suitable for water, water-based fluids and
mild chemicals
Ball bearing support (pedestal only) . . . . . . . . . . Extra support for all applications
Carbon graphite bushings  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Increased durability and longevity
Mechanically sealed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . High vacuum, long-term reliability
Buna-N or Viton elastomers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chemical compatibility options
Standard flush ports  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Allows for prefill and decontamination
of chemicals on elastomers and seal faces
Bi-rotational . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Allows for flow direction reversal
Optional adjustable relief valve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . Safeguards against pressure buildup
*
...Features... ...Benefits...
8
Cast Iron Series
Model Number: MCN5BModel Number: PCN6
MODEL ORDERING CODES AND OPTIONS
Example Model: MCN5VB63T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
M C N 5 V B 6 3T
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
Mounting Material Seal Gear Options Motor Mounted Only
(Mech) Size (Ports) Brackets HP Type
P: Pedestal
M: Motor
Mount*
C: Cast Iron N: Buna-N
V: Viton
2: 1⁄4"
3: 3⁄8"
4: 1⁄2"
5: 3⁄4"
6: 1"
A: 56C
B: 56C/145TC
C: 182/184TC
V: Relief Valve 1: 1⁄3
2: 1⁄2
3: 3⁄4
4: 1
5: 1 1⁄2
6: 2
7: 3
“Blank”: no code
single phase
ODP motor
3: 3 phase ODP
motor
T: 1 phase TEFC
3T: 3 phase TEFC
* Size 2, 3 and 4 not available in motor-mounted configuration. See AK Series sizes 2, 7 and 11.
Note: Maximum rated pump speed 1725 RPM. See performance on page 11.
Pedestal mount or close coupled  . . . . . . . . . . . Compact size/multiple options
to NEMA motors
Rugged cast iron construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . Suitable for heavy-duty lubricating fluid
applications
Steel spur gears  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . High suction lift capability
Ball bearing support (pedestal only) . . . . . . . . . . Extra support for all applications
Mechanically sealed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . High vacuum, long-term reliability
Buna-N or Viton elastomers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chemical compatibility options
Standard flush ports  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Allows for prefill and decontamination of
chemicals on elastomers and seal faces
Bi-rotational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Allows for flow direction reversal
Optional adjustable relief valve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . Safeguards against pressure buildup
...Features... ...Benefits...
*
*
*
9
Accessories
In-Line Strainers
Features
Full-flow filtering with ultra-low pressure
Easy, in-line cleaning
Stainless Steel screens
Standard Buna-N O-ring gasket & Viton option
Clear polyamide bowl & nylon cap
Vacuum Switches
Features
Automatically shuts off electric motors on loss of
vacuum to protect pump from running dry
Designed for temperatures up to 140° F
Operates with AC or DC motors
Max Amp draw
12-24V DC = 16A
36V DC = 10A
110V-230V AC = 16A Resistive/10A Inductive